30m (100 ft) Active Fiber Optic AOC High Speed HDMI Cable M/M - Ultra HD 4k x 2k HDMI Cable
Product ID: HDMM30MAO
The HDMM30MAO Active Optical High Speed HDMI Cable features both copper and fiber conductors, providing a
lighter, more flexible cable construction, which makes it ideal for installation in narrow spaces and over longer
distances - a perfect solution for conference rooms, classrooms, digital signage displays, and more.
The HDMI AOC features a built-in booster circuit that is self-powered through the HDMI ports, allowing you to
connect your HDMI-enabled devices at a distance of up to 30 meters with no signal loss.
Comprised of a fiber and copper wire mix, this active cable is less susceptible to EMI interference, for a clear and
reliable Audio/Video signal even in environments such as data centers, hospitals, etc.
This high quality HDMI cable fully supports 1080p+ resolutions at up to 120Hz refresh rate, with life-like color. To
accommodate the demands of future high definition devices, such as increased resolutions and higher frame rates,
this Ultra HD cable supports resolutions up to 4k x 2k.
This 30-meter HDMI cable is backed by StarTech.com's 2-year Warranty.
Please Note: This cable features unidirectional architecture, which requires that the cable is installed in the correct
direction. Please refer to the "source" and "display" labels on the HDMI connectors, in order to ensure that the device
and the HDMI source are connected properly.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Connecting high-definition A/V devices such as Blu-Ray Disc players, HDTVs, DVD Players, DVRs, game consoles,
projectors etc., over longer distance with no signal loss or EMI interference
Features
• Powered by HDMI ports
• Fiber optic and copper wire
• EMI/RFI immunity
• Supports Ultra HD Resolutions up to 4k x 2k
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
Connector Plating Gold
Cable Jacket Material PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Performance
Maximum Digital
Resolutions
4K x 2K @ 30 Hz
Connector(s)
Connector A 1 - HDMI (19 pin)
Connector B 1 - HDMI (19 pin)
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0C to 50C (32F to 122F)
Storage Temperature -20C to 70C (-4F to 158F)
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Connector Style Straight
Cable Length 98.4 ft [30 m]
Product Length 98.4 ft [30.0 m]
Product Width 0.8 in [2.0 cm]
Product Height 0.4 in [1.0 cm]
Weight of Product 2.4 lb [1.1 kg]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 10.3 in [26.2 cm]
Package Width 10.3 in [26.1 cm]
Package Height 3.2 in [81.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
3.0 lb [1.4 kg]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - 30m Active Optical High Speed HDMI Cable
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.